

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 5211 OF 2012

Indus Towers Ltd. & Ors. Vs. Akola Municipal Corpn. Akola & Ano.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
Court's or Judge's Order
and Registrar's orders
.....

CORAM: B. P. DHARMADHIKARI &
A.S.CHANDURKAR JJ.

DATED: 24th JUNE, 2013.

Not before the Bench of which Shri Justice A. S. Chandurkar is
Member.

JUDGE

JUDGE

svk