

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.**  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR**

**WRIT PETITION No. 5211 OF 2012**

Indus Towers Ltd. & others.

Vrs.

Akola Municipal Corpn. Akola and another.

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

-----  
Shri P.A. Abhyankar, counsel for petitioner.  
Shri A. Deshpande, counsel for respondent nos. 1 and 2  
Shri Patil, AGP for respondent no. 3.

**CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK AND**  
**V.K. JADHAV, JJ.**

**DATE : 12<sup>TH</sup> AUGUST, 2014.**

**Pursis St. No. 7968/2013.**

No formal orders are necessary on the pursis.

**CAW 2840/2012**

The filing of true translated copies of documents  
is dispensed with at this stage. Civil application stands  
disposed of.

**JUDGE**

**JUDGE**